RLT1825M13S

Produktbeschreibung
«  Zweithandgriff

» EasyEdge™ Funktion fiir leichten Wechsel zwischen Trimmen und

Kantenschneiden
» Schnittbreite 25 cm

» Automatische Fadenverlangerung

rRYOBI.

Technische Daten
Leistung
Akkukapazitat
Schnittbreite
Fadenstarke
Gewicht

Lieferumfang

Art.-Nr.

GTIN
Logistikdaten
Verpackungsmaf
Bruttogewicht

Zolltarifnummer

©ONERS

Ein Akku fur Alle!

18V
1,3 Ah
25cm
1,6 mm
1,65 kg

Li-lonen-Akku RB18L13,
Ladegerat RC18115

5133003723
4892210160294

100 x 23 x 13 cm
4,0 kg
84672980

DESIGNED TO DO MORE



